DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 238.76

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 159.18

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 219.91

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1578.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 284.04

GRAND TOTAL 1862.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Sixty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI MARAIMALAI NAGAR (CHMR)

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3665/2025-26 VALUE 96076.00

E-Waybill No 591885135522

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :